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UCEM Honorary Property Award Winners

1987 Godfrey Bradman

1988 Norman Bowie

1989 Sir Nigel Mobbs LL

1990 John Clayton

1991 Sir Frank Layfield QC

1992 Peter Huntsman

1993 Sir Idris Pearce CBE

1994 Michael Mallinson CBE

1995 Michael Pattison CBE

1996 Sir Michael Latham

1997 Pen Kent CBE

1998 Honor Chapman CBE

1999 Alastair Ross Goobey CBE
2000 Sir Stuart Lipton

2001 Bernard Hunt

2002 Sir Christopher Howes KCVO CB
2003 lan Henderson CBE

2004 Sir Christopher Benson

2005 Sir Martin Laing CBE

2006 Andrew Hamilton MVO
2007 National Trust

2008 Tom Bloxham MBE

2009 Professor Li Shirong and Ray O’Rourke
2010 Roger Madelin CBE

2011 HRH The Prince of Wales
2012 No award

2013 Dr lan Cullen and Rupert Nabarro OBE
2014 Professor Peter Wynne Rees
2015 Mike Slade

2016 Ros Kerslake OBE

2017 Dr Nils Kok

2018 Dame Alison Nimmo DBE
2019 Sir James Wates

2020 Annie Hampson OBE

2021 Julie Hirigoyen

2022 Dan Labbad

2023 Helen Gordon BSc MRICS
2024 Chris Grigg CBE

UCEM Academic Excellence Award Winners

2015 Alex Flanders
2016 Deborah McGhee
2017 Elias Crang
2018 Jane Henshaw
2019 Emma Martinez



2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Philip Goldstone
Samantha Dawson
Peter Maxwell
Esha Bhasin
James Wheeler

UCEM Alumni Award Winners

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Julie de la Cruz

Pavel Streblov

Laura Collins

Nicola Dixon-Brown

Nathan Jarman

Jodie Ronan

Rachel Ricketts

Nisha Chavda

Sadaqgat Hussain

Annabel Huffer BSc (Hons) MRICS

23 October 2024



